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Parts List
NOTESDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM

 Econo Divider21403
 Econo Divider Angle53254
Drill 1/8" Pilot HoleEcono Divider Screw521739
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NOTE: PRE-CUT KITS ARE NOT PRE-DRILLED.
(Holes shown in this drawing are for reference only.
Drilling of pilot holes are to be done by fabricator.)

39

3

4

4

39

39

SBursach
Typewritten Text
          Ship To:Order Number:

SBursach
Typewritten Text


	Ship To:: 
	Order Numbner:: 


